
Sl. No Name of the University Name of the Nodal Officer Email ID Contact No.

1 Bangalore University, Bangalore Dr. N. Sathish Gowda nsatishgowda@gmail.com 9916007211

2 Mysore University, Mysiore Dr. Basavaraju M. S msbasavaraju@yahoo.com 9448208742

3 Kannada University, Hampi
Dr. Venkatagiri Dalavai

Associate Professor
drvenkatagiridalavai001@gmail.com 9448234280

4 Karnataka University, Dharawad
Dr. A. B. Vedamurthy

Professor
vedamurthy15@gmail.com 9341314101

5  Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi
Dr. Ramesh Landanakar

Professor
londonkar_ramesh53@gmail.com 9880416391

6 Mangalore University, Mangalore
Prof. Rajukrishna 

Chelannavar
rajuc006@gmail.com 7829393783

7 Kuvempu University, Shivamogga

Dr. Dharani Kumar

Asst. Professor

Dr. K. Yogendra

Asst. Professor

dr.dharanikumarp@gmail.com

yogendraku@gmail.com

7892941297

9448149461

8 Karnataka State Open University, Mysore
Dr. N. Anandagowda

Assistant Professor
ananda.ksou@ka.gov.in

8660038822/

9916007312

9
Visvesvaraya Technological University, 

Belagavi

Smt. Vanishree A. Raghuveer

Office Superintended (I/C)

Shri. V. S. Policepatil

PS to Registrar

office.suptd@vtu.ac.in

vsp@vtu.ac.in 

9731715764

9448691408

10
Karnataka State Akkamahadevi Womens’ 

University, Vijayapura

Prof. Basavaraja 

Lakkannavar

Professor

bllakkannavar@gmail.com 9880614637

11 Tumkur University, Tumkur Dr. Vijayakumar G. R. vijayakumargr18@gmail.com 9880745882
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12 Davanagere University, Davanagere
Dr. Sharath R

Associate Professor
sharathsarathi@gmail.com 9845884959

13
Karnataka State G.H. University,   Music & 

Performing Arts, Mysore

Dr. Dundaiah Pujara

Guest Lecturer
dundayyaswamy@gmail.com 9964077736

14 Karnatka Sanskrit University, Bangalore
Dr. Jayarevanna M . V

Assistant Professor
revannanrhm@gmail.com 9972005782

15 Rani Channamma University, Belagavi
Prof. B. S. Navi

Professor
bsnavi123@gmail.com 9844172735

16
Vijayanagara Sri Krishnadevaraya University, 

Bellary

Dr. Jeelan Basha

Professor, Dept. of 

Commerce

drjeelanbasha@yahoo.co.in 9986080829

17 Janapadha University, Gotagodi Dr. Chandrappa Sobatti sobati.chandru@gmail.com 9449233966

18 Bangalore North University, Kolar

Prof. D. Kumuda

Dr. D. Gundappa

dkumuda.07@gmail.com 

gundu77@gmail.com

9449819738

9980539006

19 Bangalore Central University, Bangalore
Prof. M. Pandurangappa

Professor
mpranga@yahoo.com 9880889563

20 Allience University, Bangalore

 Mr. Kiran K. Gautama 

Havaldar

Deputy Registrar (Admin)

 kiran.gautam@alliance.edu.in 7975847280

21 Azim Premji University, Bangalore Vinod Abraham vinod.abraham@apu.edu.in 9845845038

22 Presidency University, Bangalore Dr. Snehaprabha directordsa@presidencyuniversity.in 9986370863

23 CMR University, Bangalore Prof. Suja Bennett suja@cmr.edu.in 9880029880

24 PES University, Bangalore
Dr C D Satish

Professor
cdsatish@pes.edu 9945366084

25
MS Ramaiah University of Applied University, 

Bangalore

Dr D.C. Sundaresh

Pro Vice Chancellor, RUAS
 pvc.hs@msruas.ac.in 9845057485

26 Reva University, Bangalore Natataj Kuppasad natarajk@reva.edu.in 9538913341
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27
JSS Science and Technology University, 

Mysuru

Dr. Sadashiva Murthy B.M.

Professor

bmsada@jssstuniv.in

bmsada@sjce.ac.in
9900504023

28 KLE University, Belagavi
Dr M. R. Patil

Professor
mrpatil@kletech.ac.in 8197778288

29 Srinivasa University, Mangaluru
Dr. Shyam Kishore

Dean
shamkirshorebhat@gmail.com 9449740775

30 Dayananda Sagar University, Bengaluru 
Dr. Puttamadappa C

Registrar
registrar@dsu.edu.in 9845716228

31 Rai Technology University, Bengaluru

32 Sharanabasava University, Kalburgi
Dr. Harish

Associate Professor
drharishsb@gmail.com 9945678951

33
Institute of Trans-Disciplinary Health Sciences 

& Technology, Bangalore

Ravi Kumar G

Assistant Registrar
 ravi.g@tdu.edu.in 9844992217

34 Adichuncganagiri University, Mandya
Dr. K. Janakiram

Associate Professor
kattajanakiram@gmail.com 9241672782

35 Garden City University, Bangalore

Prof. Anjali Suresh

Professor

Dr. Meenatchi Sundaram

Deputy Registrar

Dr. Shivamurthaiah

Assistant Professor

anjalisures@gardencity.university

meenatchi.s@gardencity.university

shivamurthaiah.m@gardencity.university

9243750083

9243750186

9243750015

36 Khaja Bandanawaz University, Kalaburgi 
Dr. Kaviraj Motakpalli

Associate Professor
kavirajmotakpalli@gmail.com 9480140759

37
Sri Satya Sai University of Human Excellence, 

Kalaburgi

Sri Manjunath Jadar

Physical Director
Mjadar48@gmail.com 9164250515

Note: For any further information  you may contact Dr. Prasanna Kumar Special Officer KSHEC - 9449830333 /080-22341394 eMail ID - 

prasannakumarkhithla@gmail.com. The details of Nodal Officers list is also available in KSHEC website : www.kshec.ac.in 
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